3MTM FLITE COV
Supplied Air
Respirator
3M™ FLITE COV
Supplied Air Respirator
FLITE COV is a positive pressure Supplied Air
Respirator that also provides emergency respiratory
protection and escape capability allowing the user

Modulair Airline Trolley Vision 3 Face Mask
Promask Face Mask
 Ordering Information
3MTM FLITE COV Supplied Air Respirator
Scott Code 3M Order Code Description
2031077 XP100148376 Flite COV Airline Breathing Apparatus comprising Tempest DV, supply hose and pigtail with
CEJN coupling, bandolier harness and facility to connect escape cylinder
2031535 XP100148707 200 bar 10 minute charged steel cylinder complete with pouch and reducer/hose
2031537 XP100148723 200 bar 15 minute charged steel cylinder complete with pouch and reducer/hose
2031539 XP100148749 300 bar 10 minute charged superlight carbon fibre composite cylinder complete with pouch
and connection hose
1071671 XP100071271 Vision 3 Positive pressure Facemask, medium/large, left DV, rubber head harness
013190 XP100544202 Promask Positive Pressure Facemask, medium/large, left DV, rubber head harness
3M Australia Pty Ltd
Personal Safety Division
Bldg A, 1 Rivett Road
North Ryde NSW 2113